
中華民國110年1月份 單位：冊

類別 借書(含續借) 還 書 預約催還 預 約 總 數 百分比

中文書 11,581 10,506 128 413 22,628 81.09%

中文新書區 617 337 27 128 1,109 3.97%

圖書附件 128 85 0 1 214 0.77%

撤架區 150 108 0 0 258 0.92%

西文書 1,947 1,326 6 29 3,308 11.85%

西文新書區 139 71 4 17 231 0.83%

指定參考書 35 37 0 0 72 0.26%

計畫用書 81 5 0 0 86 0.31%

合計 14,678 12,475 165 588 27,906 100.00%

      典閱組圖書資料流通統計表 

81.09%

3.97%

0.77%

0.92%

11.85%

0.83% 0.26%
0.31% 中文書

中文新書

區圖書附件

撤架區

西文書

西文新書

區


