典閱組圖書資料流通統計表						
類別	借書(含續借)	還書	預約催還	預約	總 數	百分比
中文書	11,581	10,506	128	413	22,628	81.09%
中文新書區	617	337	27	128	1,109	3.97%
圖書附件	128	85	0	1	214	0.77%
撤架區	150	108	0	0	258	0.92%
西文書	1,947	1,326	6	29	3,308	11.85%
西文新書區	139	71	4	17	231	0.83%
指定參考書	35	37	0	0	72	0.26%
計畫用書	81	5	0	0	86	0.31%
合計	14,678	12,475	165	588	27,906	100.00%

